UNI-BRIGHT

Creatos Frost

Downlight avec miroir réflecteur. Grande efficacité. CRI > 92
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Prix:

Diameétre
Découpe

— Hauteur

\ Matériel
Couleur
LED
Courant LED
Durée de vie +/-
Temp de couleur
Lumen
CRI

Faisceau
IP

Remarques

Alimentation LED incl.
Dimmable 1-10 V

AT

CF84201
€ 68,00

110 mm
90 mm

50 mm
Aluminium
Blanc mat
Samsung SMD
350 mA
40 000 hrs
3000 K
842 Lm

> 92

wide flood
IP54
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